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Dick Hannah Dealership (DHD) Survey Results

	Question
	Average
	Min
	Max
	Count

	How long have you been a Dick Hannah Dealerships customer?
	3 years
	0
	22
	29

	How many times in the past 12 months have you contacted a Dick Hannah store?
	4
	1
	10
	13


	Question
	Count
	Responses

	How do you usually contact your Dick Hannah store? (email, phone, web, etc.)
	18
	Phone = 16

Web = 1

Walk-in = 1

	Why do you contact your Dick Hannah store?  (question, scheduling, quote, car buying, repairs, preventative maintenance, etc.)
	27
	Question = 4

Scheduling = 10

Quote = 2

Car Buying = 5

Repairs = 12

Preventative Maintenance = 18

Other = 2 (Recalls)

	Do you own a smartphone?  If so, what kind is it?  (Apple, Android, etc.)
	32
	Android = 11

iPhone = 11

iPad = 1

Blackberry = 4

Regular = 1

None = 5

	Do you use mobile apps? 
	25
	Everyone with an smartphone said yes except one who didn’t answer. Some without a smart phone answered the remaining questions.

	If you use apps, which one is your favorite & why?
	23
	GPS
Instagram - i love photography & it’s easy
Memos, Visual VM, Weather - they are easy
Wordpress, Starbucks
Weather, iBooks, My AT&T, Calculator, Maps
Facebook, Maps
Bank apps
AP news
Pandora
Schwab Financial
Checkbook balance - simple & easy
Live Poker Holdem
Twitter, Information
Nook
Words with Friends - fun & to stay connected
Maps
Mint
Facebook, Angry Birds
Mapquest, Real estate apps, many more
Utilities but no games
Fruit Ninja - entertaining
Words, Facebook - fun & convenience
Fruit Ninja

	If you use apps, have you deleted one recently?  Why?
	21
	No = 7

Yes = 14 (see breakdown below)

2 Game - waste of time  

1 Cooking app - lame,

1 Google Sky - didn’t use it much, 

1 LinkedIn third party app - LinkedIn released app

1 Internet and Maps for GPS

8 Other - iPhone format not working on iPad,

 pointless x 2, didn’t work, keeps crashing, graphics

 and transitions were horrible, didn’t use, boring & 

 stopped using it.

	If there were a free Dick Hannah Dealerships mobile app, would you use it?
	27
	Yes = 15

Maybe, Probably, or Possibly = 10

No or Probably Not = 2

	If the Dick Hannah Dealerships mobile app had ONE feature, what would you want it to be?
	19
	Service Related = 16

Inventory = 1

Compare Cars = 1

Other = 1


	Question
	0 - 1 

(Very Unlikely)
	2
	3
	4
	5 

(Very Likely) 

	Please rate the following proposed features based on the likelihood you would use them.
	
	
	
	
	

	One-touch connection to roadside assistance
	7
	3
	4
	4
	15

	One-touch service appointment scheduling
	1
	1
	4
	5
	22

	Storage of your personalized vehicle information (VIN #, key codes, stereo code, etc.)
	9
	1
	8
	4
	11

	View/Download your service history
	2
	2
	2
	11
	16

	Step-by-step guide in event of a vehicle collision
	12
	4
	6
	3
	8

	One-touch contact to dealership personnel
	5
	2
	7
	7
	12

	Ask questions of service personnel (*question omitted on short survey)
	3*
	3*
	4*
	2*
	5*

	Instant service and recall reminders
	5
	3
	4
	6
	15

	Information about Dick Hannah-sponsored community events
	10
	13
	7
	1
	2

	Review Rewards points totals
	4
	5
	8
	1
	15



